PIL=PIN

Pilkington, Emelia
— Hannah
—- James
-~ James
— James H.
-— Jane
— John
— John
—- John 0
— Jogep
— Linda Ma
— - Morgaret
—- Margaret
— Mory J,
— Horah J,
—- Ralph
— Robert X,
-— Rosells M,
— Samuel
~— Thomas
Pillar, Edith M,
— Lyndon
Pilley, Sarah
Pilling, Albert
- Annie R,
= Barbara
— Botsy 8§,
-— Charles
-— David
-— Zlizabeth B,
— Pred V,
— John M,
-+ Roganna
- Saruh A,
--- Seth
—~- (Uale)
Pillinger, Eliza A,
— FProderiok W,
Pilmore, Alioce E.
Pilptt, Boatrice F.
Pilsbury, Joseph
— Louis W,
Pilton, Lewis C.J,
Pim, James
Pimbbloet, George
Pimblett, Cherles
- Edwar
--- Harry
«=- John

- Lillion
~-- Ronald
Pimblott, Coraley M,
Pimlott, Elizabeth
— George
— Hannah
Pim, Alexander W,
~- (Qeorge
— Harxy
-— Richard §,
Pimperton, Lily
Pinard, Mario
Pinoaney, Alioe M,
Pinch, Bthel H,
Prnaban, lary 1
ino Ty A,
Pinoharﬂ, Jogn
~-— John
— M¥arion E,B,
Pinchbeck, Harry A,
—- Pater
Pinohen, Fmma
Pinches, Kathleen M,
— Samuel

4ge.

T2
10
66
57
55
75
78
67

0
33

0
67
n

0
79
78

DEATHS RRGISTERED 1IN OCTOBER, NOVEMBER AND DECEMBER, 1940.

Digtriot, Yol.
Darwen
Haslingden
Chorlgjgrd

Inoe

Amound erness
Heywood

Ince

Thorne
Skipton

Wigan'
Brentford
Chorley

Wigan

Hendon
Prescot
Tynemouth 1
Southport
Lutterworth
Littlebrot
Manohester
Surrey S.¥%,
Cardiff
Rother v,
Manohester
Calder
Bradford
Haglingden
Sheffield
Haslingden
Fallagoy
Birmingham
Bolton
Huddersfield
Burnley
Huddoersfiold
0ldhem
Blackpool
E.Glamorgan 1
Bristol
Bagford
Bermondsey
Bilston
Solihnll
Bath

Excter
Liverpool §,
Manohester
St.Helens
Newton

Ince
Manohester
Liverpool N,
Presoot
Stoke
Manchester
Manchester
Brentwood
Bethnal G
Brighton
Derby
Durham W,
Wharfedale
Winohester
Plymouth
Bodmin
Wendsworth
Bridgnorth
Sunderland
Henley
Henley
Surrey Mid.Z.
Grimsby
Marldrot
Northampton
Olun
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Page,

1285

1725
1280

Pinches, Thomas W,
Pinchin, Dorothy R,
— Luoy

Pinokard, Nellie
Pinckney, Alice E,
Pinoombé, Elizabeth
Pingott, Audrey
-~ Edward

— Elspeth
Pindar, Diane
Pinder, Ada

— Ann

—- Annie

— Arthur

— Barry

- Benjamin

— Chrigtiana P,
— Eliga

— Emily

— BEverett

—~ PFrank

— Hannah

~ John

—- Kathleen M,

~ Margaret

— Mary

— Mary &,

— mry En

~- Yauroen 4,

— Ned

~— Samuel

— Thomas

- William

-~ William

Pine, Emily

— #11ian'R.
Pinogar, Josecph
Pineger, Jonnifor R,
Piner, dertrudo M.
Pines, Rebecca 4,

Pinroid, Florenoe M.c.

Ping, Josish

-— Margaret M.
Pinhay, Amelia J,
— Harry

Pinion, Elizabeth 4,
— Herbert

Pink, Charles B,
~ Flgie

~ Francis J.

— Gordon 4.

— Harry

~ Jemes

— James

— M&ry 4,

et Minnio Jl

—- Norman

Pinkerd, Williem J,
Pinkerton, Evolyn 8.
— (eorge

Pinkett, George
Pinkham, Alice
Pinkmey, Alioe M,
—- Edmund W.R,

~~ Fdwerd

~ Emily

— Lottie

— Mary

Pinks, Bdwin C,
Pinkefone, Willian g,
Pinn, Charles R, ,
~— Praneis W.

-~ Frederiok W,

Distriot, Vol,
Ludlow 6
Fulham 1
Vorcester 6
Hendon 3
New Foregt 2
Barnstaple 5
Bedwellty 11
Surrey S,W, 2
Surrey S.W, 2
Basford 7
Wednesbury 6
Lower Agbrigg 9
Brentford 3
Bradford 9
Sheffiela 9
Lancagter 8
Holderness
Bosgton 7
Blackburn 8
Leeds 9
Durhem N,E, 10
Tavigtook 5
Sheffield 9
Southwell 7
Sheffield 9
Comberwel} 1
Hull 9
Sheffield 9
Thirsk 9
Brontford 3
Bradford 9
Spen Valley ¢
Bradford 9
Mansfield 7
Chichester 2
Gosport 2
Essex 8.V, 4
Paddington )
Bromsgrove 6
St.lcots 3
Poplar 1
7
3
7
5
5
7
7
3
2
5
2
1
2
2
1
9
0

9

Leicester

Bed fora

Bagford
Kingsbridge
Eingsbridge
Sleaford
Grimaby

Hendon
Aldershot
8t.Austell
E.Ashford
Kensington
Winohester
Croydon
Batterseas
Romford

Bristol
Soarbdrot
Newoastle 7, 1
Newton A, 5
Durham N' 10
Nottingham 7
Newton 4. 5
Winochoster 2
Nowoastle T, 10
Sudbury 4
Winohester 2
Uxbridge 3
Kensington 1
Dunmow 4
Portsmouth 2
Amersham 3
Barnet g

a
e
0
a
b
b
a
8
a
b
b
0
a
b
0
]
d
a
e
b
8
b
c
b
0
d
d
(]
d
e
b
d
b
b
b
b
8
a
c
b
0
a
b
b
b
b
a
8
a
0
0
a
a
0
a
d
e
a
d
b
b
a
b
b
o
b
a
0
a
a
a
b
e
a
Brentford a

Page,

1592
484
342

1292

2004

1020
105

1140

1184
202

1432
181
622
179

1161

1486
305

1002
675

1528
862
1096
713
1161
1177
570

788
621
8¢ ]
771
151
110
1127
1438
280



